J
F
Ø2.0
2.1 ± 0.1
HS 10, 15, 25, 50
E
B
C

	 HS300	 C	 72.5	 184.4	 41.8	 45.5	 127.7	 104.0	 59.0	 20.0	 10.4	 5.5	 6.6	 141.4
Fig.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Wattage Rating
(Heat Sink
Mounted)
Stocked
Values
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 25 50
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
Non-Inductive Series
Fig.
284-HS10-Value	 A	 10 watt 5%	 0.1-0.82
284-HS10-(Value)F	 A	 10 watt 1%	 1.0-5K
284-HS15-Value	 A	 15 watt 5%	 0.1-0.82
284-HS15-(Value)F	 A	 15 watt 1%	 1.0-2K
			   3K-5K
284-HS25-Value	 A	 25 watt 5%	 0.1-0.82
284-HS25-(Value)F	 A	 25 watt 1%	 1.0-2K
			   3K-25K
284-HS50-Value	 A	 50 watt 5%	 0.1-0.82
284-HS50-(Value)F	 A	 50 watt 1%	 1.0-5K
			   10K-50K
284-HS75-Value	 B	 75 Watt 5%	 0.1, 0.47, 0.5
284-HS75-(Value)F	 B	 75 Watt 1%	 1.0-220
	 		  330-1K
284-HS100-Value	 B	 100 watt 5%	 0.1-0.82
284-HS100-(Value)F	 B	 100 watt 1%	 1.0-330
	 	 	 470-50K
284-HS150-Value	 B	 150 Watt 5%	 0.1, 0.47, 0.5
284-HS150-(Value)F	 B	 150 Watt 1%	 1.0-680
	 		  1K
284-HS200-(Value)F	 C	 200 watt 1%	 1.0-680
	 	 	 1K-5K
	 	 	 10K
284-HS250-(Value)F	 C	 250 watt 1%	 1.0-680
	 	 	 1K-10K
284-HS300-(Value)F	 C	 300 watt 1%	 1.0-1K
	 	 	 1.5K-10K
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Wattage Rating
(Heat Sink
Mounted)
Stocked
Values (Ω)
Price Each
1 10 25 50
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
Fig.
284-NHS100-(Value)F	 C	 100 watt 1%	 2.0, 4.0, 8.0, 16, 50
284-NHS200-(Value)F	 C	 200 watt 1%	 2.0, 4.0, 8.0, 16, 50
284-NHS300-(Value)F	 C	 300 watt 1%	 2.0, 4.0, 8.0, 16, 50
Inductive Series
•	 Tolerance: 1% (1Ω or higher);  5% (less than 1Ω)
200 ~ 300 Watts is ± .45
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics